BEIJING HUADE HYDRAULIC
INDUSTRIALGROUP CO., LTD. For installation in mechanical gearboxes axial tapered piston, bent axis design RC90200/12.2004
ReplaceRC90200/09.2003
Peak pressure up to 40MPaSize 55-160
Description :
Hydrostatic play-in motors are intended primarily for installation in mechanical gearboxes, e.g. track drive gear
boxes.
Special Features:

70
W
Type Code
Motor Type
Fixed Displacement Motor
A2F
Mounting Type
E
Internal Installation
Size
ml/r
displacement
54.8
80
107
126.3
160
Ordering Example: A2FE80W70A11 Fixed displacement
 motor A2FE.Size  80.alternating rotation W. Series  70
 Splined shaft A. port plate  11.
Port Plate
Shaft End
DIN5480
Splined Shaft
Series
125
55, 80, 107, 160
Direction of Rotation
alternating
30-40 Co
40-50 Co
50-60 Co
60-70 C
o
70-80 Co
VG22  22mm /s  at  40 C2
VG35  32mm /s  at  40 C2
VG46  46mm /s  at  40 C2
VG68  68mm /s  at  40 C2
VG100  100mm /s  at  40 C2
o
o
o
o
o
temperature range
Operating
Recommendations
viscosity class to DIN
51519 ISO(VG)
Technical data
Pressure at port A or B
Nominal Pressure ________Pn =35MPa
Peak pressure _________pmax =40MPa
The sum of the pressure at port
A or B must not exceed 70MPa
(individual pressure on either
side max, 40MPa)